=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1190

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

DAEWOO

REXTON (GAB_)
REXTON (GAB_)
HYUNDAI

H-1/STAREX MPV (A1)
H-1/ STAREX MPV (A1)
H-1/STAREX MPV (A1)
H-1/ STAREX MPV (A1)
H-1/STAREX MPV (A1)
H-1/ STAREX MPV (A1)
H-1/STAREX MPV (A1)
H-1/ STAREX MPV (A1)
H-1/STAREX MPV (A1)
H-1/ STAREX MPV (A1)
H-1/STAREX MPV (A1)
H-1 Box (A1)

H-1 Box (A1)

H-1 Box (A1)

H-1 Box (A1)

H-1 Box (A1)

HIGHWAY VAN
HIGHWAY VAN

SANTA FE | (SM)
SANTA FE | (SM)
SANTA FE | (SM)
SANTA FE | (SM)

FRT

149.00

58.00

16.50

149.00

58.00

16.50

D864-7739, 181372, MDB2063, 2356901, GDB3297,
23571, 23570, 23569

8809409031286

Approved

x1

x1

x2

Model Type

29TD

3.2V6

Model Type

2.4

2.4 4WD
2.4 4WD
2.5 CRDi
2.5 CRDi
25D
25TCi
25TD
2.5TD 4WD
2.5 TD 4WD
2.5TD 4WD
2.4

2.5 CRDi
2.5 CRDi
25TD
25TD

2.0 CRDi
2.0 CWT
2.0

2.0 CRDi
2.0 CRDi 4x4

2.0 CRDi 4x4
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Kw

88
162

Kw

82
82
99

120
81
57
73
59
59
73
74
82

103
81
73
74
83

104
99
83
83
92

Year

04/02 -/
04/02 -/

Year

06/97 - 04/04
02/98 - 04/04
06/01 - 04/04
12/02 - 04/04
06/06 - 12/07
10/97 - 04/04
10/97 - 12/07
06/97 - 04/04
02/98 - 04/04
03/01 - 04/04
11/01 - 04/04
03/00 - 04/04
08/03 - 12/07
07/01 - 04/04
03/00 - 10/06
10/01 - 08/07
03/01 - 03/04
11/03 - 03/04
08/01 - 03/06
08/01 - 03/06
04/01 - 03/06
08/03 - 03/06




SANTA FE | (SM)
SANTA FE | (SM)
SANTA FE | (SM)
SANTA FE | (SM)
SANTA FE | (SM)
SANTA FE | (SM)
SANTA FE | (SM)
SANTA FE | (SM)
TRAJET (FO)
TRAJET (FO)
TRAJET (FO)
TRAJET (FO)
TRAJET (FO)

XG (XG)

XG (XG)

XG Saloon

SSANGYONG
Model

ACTYON |

ACTYON |

ACTYON |

ACTYON |

ACTYON |

ACTYON SPORTS | (QJ)
ACTYON SPORTS | (QJ)
KYRON

KYRON

KYRON

KYRON

KYRON

KYRON

KYRON

KYRON

REXTON / Rexton Il (GAB_)
REXTON / Rexton Il (GAB_)
REXTON / Rexton Il (GAB_)
REXTON / Rexton Il (GAB_)
REXTON / Rexton Il (GAB_)
REXTON / Rexton Il (GAB_)
REXTON / Rexton Il (GAB_)

O.E References

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI

=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

2.0 CRDi All-wheel Drive
2.4 16V

2.4 16V

2.4 16V 4x4
2.4 16V 4x4
2.7 4x4

2.7 4x4

2.7 V6 4x4
2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0 CRDi
2.7V6

250

30

250

Type
2.0 Xdi
2.0 Xdi
2.3
200 Xdi 4WD
200 Xdi 4WD
2.0 Xdi
2.0 Xdi 4WD
2.0 Xdi
2.0 Xdi
2.0 Xdi 4x4
2.0 Xdi 4x4
2.0 Xdi 4x4
2.3
2.7 Xdi 4x4
2.7 Xdi 4x4
2.3 RX230 4x4
2.7D 4x4
2.7 Xdi
2.7 Xdi 4x4
2.7 Xdi Turbo 4x4
297D

3.24x4
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107
100
107
100
107
129
132
127
100
103
104
83

127
120
138

123

Kw

100
104
110
100
104
104
104
100
104
100
101
104
110
120
121
110
137
120
118
132
88
162

Reference

58115391S0

11/03 - 02/06
02/01 - 03/06
02/01 - 03/06
02/01 - 03/06
02/01 - 03/06
09/02 - 12/04
11/00 - 03/06
02/01 - 03/06
03/00 - 07/08
01/04 - 07/08
11/03 - 07/08
04/01 - 07/08
09/00 - 07/08
12/98 - 12/05
12/98 - 12/05
10/03 - 09/05

Year

07/07 -/
11/05 -/
11/06 -/
07/07 -/
10/06 -/
04/07 -/
04/07 -/
01/10 -/
05/05 -/
01/10 -/
05/05 -/
05/05 -/
01/10-/
03/06 - /
05/05 -/
05/02 -/
05/06 -/
08/04 -/
03/11-/
03/08 -/
04/02 -/

04/02 -/
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